Vectron Interna  onal • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-888-328-7661 • h  p://www.vectron.com
Page 1 of 5
AR- 133
Rubidium Frequency Standard
Ruggedized Low Profi le
• Long-term-stability: 5E-11/month
• 2E-12 frequency accuracy & 100nSec 1PPS accuracy rela  ve to
 1PPS input when disciplined

Vectron Interna  onal • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-888-328-7661 • h  p://www.vectron.com
Page 4 of 5
How To Order
Op  ons Descrip  ons
Vectron P/N Output Frequency Wave Form 1PPS Input &
Output Opera  ng Voltage Special Features
AR-133 10MHz Sine √ 15V Standard
AR-133-02 10MHz Sine √ 12V 10MHz Sine 12VDC
AR-133-04-02 10MHz Sine √ 15V Wide opera  ng temperature rage
(-40°C TO +74°C BASE PLATE)
AR-133-05 1MHz SQR √ 15V 1MHz SQR
AR-133-06 2.048MHz SQR √ 15V 2.048MHz OUTPUT
AR-133-07 10MHz Sine - 12V Improved EMI protec  on
AR-133-09 5MHz Sine √ 15V 5MHz OUTPUT
AR-133-10 10MHz SQR √ 15V 10MHz SQR
AR-133-11 10MHz SQR √ 12V 10MHz SQR 12VDC
AR-133-13 10MHz Sine √ 15V Improved Phase Noise
AR-133-14 10MHz Sine √ 15V High Stability, Low Phase Noise
AR-133-21 10MHz Sine with digital SQR √ 15V Digital square wave output on dB9
AR-133-22 10MHz Sine √ 15V 100% start  me screening
For other customized confi gura  on - please contact the factory
Rev 1.2 Mar 2016
Vectron Interna  onal • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-888-328-7661 • h  p://www.vectron.com
Page 5 of 5